Date

October 31, 2015
November 17-18, 2015
November 17-18, 2015
November 17-18, 2015
November 30, 2015
December 4, 2015
December 31, 2015
January 31, 2016
February 29, 2016
March 31, 2016

Meaghan Sharp - VP, Seniors' Health & Chief Nursing Executive

Amount
$37.94
$325.03
$230.80
$47.75
$45.90
$447.03
$45.45
$47.79
$52.25
$51.84

Expense Category
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Taxi
Travel - Mileage
Meal

Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage

Description

Local Mileage

OANHSS Capacity Planning
OANHSS Capacity Planning
OANHSS Capacity Planning
Local Mileage

Christmas Function

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Local Mileage



